

RSA No.283 of 2009.

17.10.2024 Present: None.

Publication charges for service of respondent No.2(d) by way of publishing the notice in daily newspaper Amar Ujala are awaited. Steps if taken within two days.

Notice to respondent No.2(d) by way of publication in daily newspaper be issued for 14.11.2024 in terms of order dated 26.09.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

17.10.2024
(Manish)